01-02
FW-200T  全自动液压废纸打包机
FULLY AUTOMATIC HYDRAULIC WASTE PAPER BALER
以上参数仅供参考，因产品升级或改良相关配置会存在变动，恕不另行通知。
The above parameters are for reference only. Due to product upgrade or improvement, the configuration may change without prior notice.
1. It is mainly used for packing loose materials such as waste paper edges, cardboard boxes, carton edges, waste books, magazines, straw and straw in large waste paper
recycling companies.
2. When the collection box is full, the photoelectric switch will automatically sense and start the baling machine.

Rotation
Su
(r/min)
功率
Powor
(KW)
进风管直径
Tho Diameter of Air
iniet Pinn
(mm)
出风管直径
The Diameter
of Ait Outiet
Pipe
(mm)
FW-4.5A-5.5KW 2530-3126 1879-3856 2900 5.5 φ200 2-φ 150 φ200
FW-4.8A-7.5KW 2714-3558 2183-4150 2900 7.5 φ200 2-φ 150 φ200
FW-4.9A-11KW 2828-3708 2828-3708 2900 11 φ220 2-φ 150 φ220
FW-5.2A-15KW 3185-1475 3185-4175 2900 15 φ250 2-φ 150 φ250
FW-5.35A-18.5KW 3372-4420 3372-4420 2900 18.5 φ250 2-φ 100 φ250
FW-5.6A-22KW 3947-5172 3947-5172 2900 22 φ250 2-φ 100 Φ300
型号
Model
风压
Air Pres-

Su
(r/min)
功率
Powor
(KW)
进风管直径
Tho Diameter
of Air iniet
Pinn
(mm)
出风管直径
The Diam-
eter of Ait
Outiet Pipe
(mm)
FW-6.85CG-18.5KW 2734-3110 5704-8939 1900 18.5 φ250 Φ250
FW-6.85CG-22KW 2900-3800 2183-41505200-9880 2100 22 φ250 Φ300
FW-6.85CG-30KW 3748-4558 2828-37085695-10821 2300 30 Φ300 300
FW-6.85CG-37KW 3947-5172 3185-41756066-11526 2500 37 Φ300 Φ350
FW-6.85CG-45KW 4098-5368 3372-44206870-13057 1900 45 Φ350 Φ350
型号
Model
滤筒数量
Fittering Drum

FW-FL8 2900-3800 5200-9880 7.5/10 22
FW-FL16 3478-4558 5695-10821 15/20 30
型号
Model
滤板数量
Fittering Drum
Quantity
滤板尺寸
Fitter Cylinder
Size( 直径 dia)mm
电机功率 / 马力
Air Blower Power/
Horse(KW/HP）
处理风量
Air Capacity(m’/h)
FW-FP16 16       Φ130*1250 5.5/7.5 6000-8000
FW-FP32 32 Φ130*1500 11/15 11000-15000
FW-FP48 48 Φ140*1500 15/20 15000-20000
FW-FP72 72 Φ150*2000 20/30 25000-30000
FW-FP96 96 Φ150*2500 37/45 35000-45000
型号
Model
滤板数量
Fittering Drum
Quantity
滤板尺寸
Fitter Cylinder
Size( 直径 dia)mm
电机功率 / 马力
Air Blower Power/
Horse(KW/HP）
处理风量
Air Capacity(m’/h)
FW-F48 48       Φ130*1250 5.5/7.5 5000-8000
FW-F96 96 Φ130*1500 11/15 10000-15000
FW-F128 128 Φ130*1500 18.5/22 20000-25000
FW-F160 160 Φ130*2000 37/45 30000-35000
FW-F256 256 Φ130*2500 55/75 45000-55000